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Calendar of Events – CB #13 

March and April 2016 
 
The 2016 Summer Youth Employment Program (SYEP) application is now available on 
the NYC Dept of Youth & Community Development (DYCD) website at 
www.nyc.gov/dycd. Applicants can apply online or at a community based organization 
prior to the application deadline of April 15, 2016.  Youth who wish to apply online can 
use the following link: https://application.nycsyep.com. Participants of the program are 
selected by lottery. 
 
 
Wednesday, March 2, 2016, Bylaws Committee Meeting, Community Board office, 
1201 Surf Avenue, 3rd Fl., 7PM 
 
Wednesday, March 9, 2016, Environmental Committee Meeting, Community Board 
office, 1201 Surf Avenue, 3rd Fl., 7PM 
 
Monday, March 14, 2016, Liquor Committee Meeting, Community Board office, 1201 
Surf Avenue, 3rd Fl., 7PM 
 
Tuesday, March 15, 2016, Liberation’s Community Dinner and Dialog: Trauma and 
Impacts of Violence, hosted by Liberation Diploma Plus High School, 2865 West 19th 
Street, 5:30-8PM 
 
Tuesday, March 15, 2016, 60th Precinct Community Council Monthly Meeting, Young 
Israel of Brighton Beach, 293 Neptune Ave, 7:30 PM. 
 
Tuesday, March 15, 2016, Community Education Council 21 Monthly Meeting, Guest 
Speaker Chancellor Farina, at I.S. 228 located 228 Avenue S, 7PM.  
 
Wednesday, March 16, 2016, Site 8 Houses Town Hall Meeting at 2945 West 33rd 
Street, 6-8PM. 
 
Thursday, March 17, 2016, Land Use Committee Meeting, Community Board office, 
1201 Surf Avenue, 3rd Fl., 7PM 
 
Saturday, March 19, 2016, Coney Island USA 2016 Spring Gala at 1208 Surf Avenue, 
8PM-Midnight. For ticket info contact 718-372-5159. 
 
Saturday, March 19, 2016, Easter Egg Hunt, at Kaiser Park, hosted by Friends of 
Kaiser Park, 1PM 

http://www.nyc.gov/dycd
https://application.nycsyep.com/


 
Sunday, March 20, 2016, Blessing of the Rides, Deno’s Wonder Wheel Park. West 12th 
Street and the Boardwalk, 11AM 
 
Tuesday, March 22, 2016, Parks Committee Meeting, Community Board office, 1201 
Surf Avenue, 3rd Fl., 7PM 
 
Wednesday, March 23, 2016, Coney Island Houses Town Hall Meeting at YMCA at 
2980 West 29th Street, 6-8PM. 
 
Thursday, March 24, 2016, Transportation Committee Meeting, Community Board 
office, 1201 Surf Avenue, 3rd Fl., 6PM 
 
Thursday, March 24, 2016, Meditation Circle, hosted by Coney Island Anti-Violence 
Collaborative at Coney Island Public Library located at 1901 Mermaid Avenue, 2nd floor, 
6-7:30PM. 
 
Wednesday, March 30, 2016, Community Board #13 General Board Meeting, Coney 
Island Hospital, 2nd Fl., 7PM. 
 
Saturday, April 2, 2016, Coney Island Brighton Beach Kiwanis Club Flapjacks 
Fundraiser at Coney Island Applebee’s, located at 1217 Surf Avenue, 8-10 AM.  For 
ticket info contact Barbara 718-372-3789.  
 
Saturday, April 2, 2016, Autism Awareness Event – Lighting The Parachute Jump Blue, 
West 19th Street and the Boardwalk, 7-8PM. 
 
Tuesday, April 5, 2016, Education Committee Meeting, Community Board office, 1201 
Surf Avenue, 3rd Fl., 6PM 
 
Wednesday, April 6, 2016, Environmental Committee Meeting, Community Board 
office, 1201 Surf Avenue, 3rd Fl., 6PM 
 
Thursday, April 7, 2016, Coney Island Generation Gap Award Dinner, at Rex Manor 
Catering Hall at 1100 60th Street, 6-10 PM  For ticket info contact 917-873-9261. 
 
Tuesday, April 12, 2016, Domestic Violence Workshop, sponsored by Councilman 
Treyger at YMCA at 2980 West 29th Street, 6-8PM. 
 
Tuesday, April 12, 2016, Bylaws Committee Meeting, Community Board office, 1201 
Surf Avenue, 3rd Fl., 7PM 
 
Wednesday, April 13, 2016, Coney Island Anti-Violence Collaborative Meeting, 
Liberation Diploma Plus High School, 2865 West 19th Street, 5:30-8PM 
 
Thursday, April 14, 2016, Alliance For Coney Island Annual Gala, at Gargiulo’s 
Restaurant, 2911 West 15th Street, 6-10 PM  For ticket info contact 718-594-7895.  
 
Saturday, April 16, 2016, Annual Pre-Mother’s Day Brunch, hosted by Shorefront Toys 
for Tots at Sirico’s Caterers, 8023 13th Avenue, 10AM-2PM. For ticket info contact 718-
996-5668. 
 
Tuesday, April 19, 2016, 60th Precinct Community Council Monthly Meeting, 7:30PM. 
For locations email at: 60pctcommunitycouncil@gmail.com. 
 



Wednesday, April 27, 2016, Community Board #13 General Board Meeting, Coney 
Island Hospital, 2nd Fl., 7PM. 
 
Wednesday, May 25, 2016, Community Board #13 General Board Meeting, Coney 
Island Hospital, 2nd Fl., 7PM. 

 

Call the office at 718-266-3001 for updates and other events. 


